
WE HOPE YOU HAVE A WONDERFUL TIME!

SUGAR FEST 2023

SMOKED TURKEY DINNER AT HALSTAD LUTHERAN

SWEETNESS CONTEST JUDGING AT HLC

CAR SHOW AT THE LANDMARK

BOUNCY HOUSE & COTTON CANDY AT BEET PARK

SUGAR FEST PARADE

ROOT BEER FLOATS AT BEET PARK

FIREFIGHTER JR. TRAINING DEMOS AT BEET PARK

FIREFROST ATV RIDE MEET AT THE ZONE 75

HORSE RIDE MEET AT THE ZONE 75

DEDICATION OF MURAL AT BEET PARK

BEAN BAG TOURNAMENT AT THE ZONE 75

FOOD TRUCKS AT THE ZONE 75

DRIVE-IN MOVIE THEATRE AT THE LANDMARK

DANCE TO SILVERADO AT THE ZONE 75

11AM-1PM

12:30PM

12:30PM

1:30-4PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

7:30PM

8:00PM

EVENT LOCATIONS AND
T IMES

Welcome to Halstad


