Welcome to Halstad

## SUGAR FEST 2023

## EVENT LOCATIONS AND TIMES

SMOKED TURKEY DINNER AT HALSTAD LUTHERAN	11AM-1PM
SWEETNESS CONTEST JUDGING AT HLC	12:30PM
CAR SHOW AT THE LANDMARK	12:30PM
BOUNCY HOUSE & COTTON CANDY AT BEET PARK	1:30-4PM
SUGAR FEST PARADE	2:00PM
ROOT BEER FLOATS AT BEET PARK	3:00PM
FIREFIGHTER JR. TRAINING DEMOS AT BEET PARK	3:00PM
FIREFROST ATV RIDE MEET AT THE ZONE 75	3:00PM
HORSE RIDE MEET AT THE ZONE 75	3:00PM
DEDICATION OF MURAL AT BEET PARK	3:30PM
BEAN BAG TOURNAMENT AT THE ZONE 75	4:00PM
FOOD TRUCKS AT THE ZONE 75	5:00PM
DRIVE-IN MOVIE THEATRE AT THE LANDMARK	7:30PM
DANCE TO SILVERADO AT THE ZONE 75	8:00PM